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AAI 144,700 144,700
AAV 1,697,800 1,697,800
ACE 33,600 33,600
ADVANC 189,000 221,700 410,700
AEONTS 4,000 3,400 7,400
AIE 36,200 36,200
AMATA 596,800 22,300 619,100
AOT 988,200 1,241,900 2,230,100
AP 227,800 14,200 242,000
ASIAN 11,300 11,300
AWC 935,300 935,300
BA 47,100 47,100
BAM 403,400 5,700 409,100
BANPU 1,457,500 340,600 1,798,100
BAY 5,000 5,000
BBGI 5,900 5,900
BBL 608,000 100,400 708,400
BCH 111,400 85,200 196,600
BCP 3,400 187,000 190,400
BCPG 32,900 100,700 133,600
BDMS 1,637,500 4,377,600 6,015,100
BEM 1,493,800 1,000,500 2,494,300
BGRIM 185,000 9,900 194,900
BH 31,900 256,300 288,200
BJC 42,500 22,400 64,900
BLA 59,900 1,400 61,300
BPP 60,700 60,700
BSRC 200 200
BTG 17,300 17,300
BTS 3,064,700 1,061,700 4,126,400
CBG 121,600 121,600
CCET 300 685,900 686,200
CENTEL 58,400 58,400
CHG 176,300 416,500 592,800
CK 35,500 2,000 37,500
CKP 56,300 8,500 64,800
COCOCO 34,600 34,600
comMm7 236,600 3,200 239,800
CPALL 1,300,000 1,095,500 2,395,500
CPAXT 41,500 209,400 250,900
CPF 1,221,200 162,700 1,383,900
CPN 121,200 827,500 948,700
CRC 358,200 147,400 505,600
DCC 29,300 29,300
DELTA 275,900 1,889,200 2,165,100
DOHOME 634,700 108,200 742,900
E1VFVN3001

EA 293,400 75,900 369,300
EGATIF 200 200
EGCO 32,000 2,900 34,900
EPG 29,400 29,400
ERW 304,600 304,600
FUEVFVNDO1 71,330 71,330
GFPT 211,600 211,600
GLOBAL 661,100 18,100 679,200
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GPSC 327,800 3,900 331,700
GULF 949,300 892,100 1,841,400
GUNKUL 415,200 20,000 435,200
HANA 727,800 4,700 732,500
HKCEO1 79 79
HMPRO 2,887,800 5,059,500 7,947,300
ICHI 215,100 1,000 216,100
IRPC 4,072,800 366,100 4,438,900
ITC 267,700 17,900 285,600
VL 1,080,700 26,300 1,107,000
JAPAN10001 4 4
JAS 1,368,000 1,338,900 2,706,900
MT 49,500 77,500 127,000
KBANK 313,600 1,033,300 1,346,900
KCE 153,200 4,600 157,800
KEX 308,900 308,900
KKP 235,900 125,600 361,500
KTB 2,614,500 3,540,100 6,154,600
KTC 115,000 49,900 164,900
LANNA 2,500 2,500
LH 1,821,800 109,700 1,931,500
LPN 2,500 2,500
M 42,200 124,800 167,000
MAJOR 19,200 19,200
MBK 33,800 33,800
MEGA 18,800 27,100 45,900
MINT 173,900 366,600 540,500
MOSHI

MTC 36,700 195,900 232,600
NDX01 13,997 13,997
OR 512,900 512,900
ORI 3,200 3,200
OospP 223,200 248,200 471,400
PLANB 50,600 219,800 270,400
PRS 53,000 53,000
PRM 163,000 43,800 206,800
PSH 10,900 10,900
PSL 107,600 107,600
PTG 76,700 76,700
PTT 3,112,100 1,356,200 4,468,300
PTTEP 361,800 598,000 959,800
PTTGC 383,700 245,600 629,300
QH 180,200 154,500 334,700
RATCH 129,600 129,600
RBF 26,200 26,200
RCL 3,000 3,000
ROJNA 113,900 113,900
RS 400 400
SABINA 2,400 2,400
SAMART 38,300 38,300
SAPPE 178,700 178,700
SAT 14,900 14,900
SAWAD 122,800 216,900 339,700
SCB 48,200 1,189,500 1,237,700
SCC 539,500 486,000 1,025,500
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scce
SCGP
SIRI
SISB
SIWD
SKY
SNNP
SPALI
SPRC
Ssp
STA
STGT
SUSCO
TASCO
TCAP
TDEX
TFG
THANI
THCOM
TIDLOR
TIPH
TISCO
TKN
TLI
TOA
TOP
TPIPL
TPIPP
TQM
TRUE
TTA
TTB
TU
TVO
VGI
WHA
WHAUP

500
69,100
1,067,900
27,400
22,600
70,500
5,900
78,600
414,900
300
32,400
129,400
52,000
43,400
101,700
3,800
867,100
69,500
164,400

10,700
148,600
12,000
169,400
71,600
438,600
500
29,100
22,100
1,119,400
4,300
43,650,500
531,000
3,300
2,994,600
7,276,400
800

53,200
296,600
51,500

15,400
167,300
5,500

400
42,100

4,700
22,700
46,100

4,900

925,800

23,701,700
281,600
2,000
329,300
239,800
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500
122,300
1,364,500
78,900
22,600
70,500
5,900
94,000
582,200
5,800
32,400
129,400
52,000
43,800
143,800
3,800
867,100
69,500
164,400
4,700
10,700
171,300
12,000
215,500
71,600
443,500
500
29,100
22,100
2,045,200
4,300
67,352,200
812,600
5,300
3,323,900
7,516,200
800
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18/04/2568
18/04/2568
18/04/2568

21/04/2568
21/04/2568
21/04/2568
17/04/2568
16/04/2568

74,000
39,800
431,000
1,403,100
431,660

Revoked by Reporter
431,000

1,000
5,000
9,000

0.83
0.80
1.08
1.06

1.08
1.08
51.00
0.35
8.20
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TNL e R 6.2817 1.292 4.9896 21/04/2568 6.2817 1.292 4.9896
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IXD
THANA (0.016 un)
KGI (0.31 un)

IXD

SVI (0.24 un)

SAPPE (2.25 un)
HMPRO (0.25 un)
FERRARI80 (0.01039 11n)
F&D (2.50 1n)

BLA (0.48 un)

Shares
MBK 1,278,774 Shares

IXD
SPA (0.10 un)
BBL (6.50 1n)

IXD
NSL (0.55 un)
NER (0.31 1n)

IXD

TTB (0.065 un )
TISCO-P (5.75 un)
TISCO (5.75 um)
BAM (0.35 un)
AHC (0.43 un)

IXD

WIIK (0.04 11n)
WHAUP (0.1925 11n)
UOB19(0.2894 u1n)
TWPC (0.057 un)
SMART (0.0485 un)
SITHAI (0.04 un)
QH (0.08 un)
PROSPECT (0.305 1n)
PIW (0.03 1n)

MTC (0.25 un)

MEB (1.10 uvn)
LHFG (0.03 un)
CIMBT (0.04 1n)
IAPCO (0.092 un)
AMARC (0.02 1n)
ALUCON (12.00 1)
AEONTS (2.95 un)
ADB (0.02 un)

XD

TPS (0.20 1 n)
TPCH (0.037 un)
TERA (0.08 un)
SUN (0.10 v )
STEG19(0.1247 un)
SKR (0.11 un)
SAK (0.18 unm)
RSP (0.18 un)
READY (0.30 1n)
PCE (0.15 un)
LRH (1.40 un)
KLINIQ (0.75 un)
KCC (0.02787 un)
INSURE (10.00 1n)
III (0.20 un)

THL (0.02 un)
DDD (0.03 un)
COCOCO (0.30 un)
BIC (0.56 un)

BGC (0.095 1n)
BBIK (0.22 un)

IXD

TKS (0.33 1)
TITLE (0.05 un)
THIP (1.00 un)
SYNEX (0.34 un)
SSF (0.3334 un)
SMT (0.04 un)
SCG (0.05 un)
SAUCE (1.79 un)
SALEE (0.012 11n)
RPH (0.18 1n)
RPC (0.01 un)
PREB (0.20 1n)
PDJ (0.10 un)
NEO (1.35 un)
MPJ (0.30 un)
MOSHI (0.80 un)
MOONG (0.1261 un)
MFEC (0.50 uan)
MENA (0.03 un)
MALEE (0.10 un)
LH (0.17 un)
KISS (0.03 un)
KISS (0.09 un)
DUBILE (0.14 un)
INETREIT (0.0667 u1n)
INET (0.119 un)
HTC (0.57 1)
GYT (7.40 1)
GABLE (0.2703 un)
CM (0.10 1)

BIS (0.09 un)
AURA (0.42 1)
APP (0.13 11n)
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IXD

VRANDA (0.125 un)
UBA (0.10 1n)
TKC (0.20 un)
TC (0.30 un)

SSP (0.20 un)
SINO (0.0625 un)
SC (0.11 un)
SABINA (0.65 un)
ROJNA (0.50 un)
PIMO (0.055 1n)
PACO (0.10 un)
MFC (1.05 un)
MCA (0.045 un)
KKP (2.75 un)
IND (0.0662 un)
HARN (0.12 un)
FPI (0.04 un)

FE (12.00 un)
EKH (0.27 un)
EASTW (0.01 un)
CPR (0.078 un)
CIVIL (0.02 un)
CHAYO (40 : 1 %ju)
CHAYO (0.0013889 1n)
CENTEL (0.59 un)
BE8 (0.24 un)
BCH (0.28 1n)
AAI (0.2701 un)
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IXD

WP (0.30 un)
WINNER (0.09 un)
VENTURE19

TRT (0.24 un)
ITPBI (0.30 un)
TNL (0.40 un)
TMAN (0.20 un)
TGE (0.00318 un)
TBN (0.19 un)
TACC (0.19 1)
SPREME (0.11 u1n)
SO (0.18 un)
SICT (0.084 un)
ROCK (1.00 un)
RBF (0.175 un)
PRM (0.24 un)
PRAPAT (10 : 1 %u)
PRAPAT (0.03 un)
PMC (38 : 1 %ju)
PMC (0.002881 un)
PHG (0.50 un)
PCSGH (0.15 1n)
ORN (0.02 un)
ONEE (0.09 un)
NYT (0.42 un)

NL (0.04 un)

NKT (0.18 un)
NETBAY (1.1793 un)
NCP (0.068 un)
NAT (0.13 1)
MITSIB (0.015 1n)
MEDEZE (0.08 un)
LPH (0.10 un)
LOREAL80O

L&E (0.05 un)
KWM (0.07 un)
KUN (25 : 1 %u)
KUN (0.01 vn)
KCG (0.41 u1n)
IVL (0.175 un)
HERMES80

FTE (0.12 1n)
FLOYD (0.08 un)
D (0.045 1)

CSS (0.04 un)
CRC (0.60 un)
CPALL (1.35 un)
ICOLOR (0.05 un)
CHG (0.05 un)
BRR (0.50 un)
BKGI (0.05 un)
BEC (0.04 un)
BAY (0.45 1n)
ASIAN (0.5603 un)
ARROW (0.25 un)

IACG (0.0266 u1n)

IXD

WHA (0.1237 un)
VIBHA (0.05 un)
TRU (0.30 un)
TRP (0.20 un)
TPCS (0.25 un)
TOPP (4.91 un)
TLI (0.50 un)
TATG (0.07 u1n)
SWC (0.125 un)
SPALI (0.85 un)
SNNP (0.35 un)
SM (0.03 1)

SK (0.05 vn)
SJWD (0.28 un)
SELIC (0.038 un)
S&J (1.50 un)
PRAKIT (0.70 un)
PR9 (0.25 un)
PPM (0.05 1n)
PCC (0.14 un)
OCC (0.08 un)
NOBLE (0.104 un)
NNCL (0.06 un)
MINT (0.35 un)
MGT (0.07 un)
MATI (0.10 un)

M (1.00 1)
KUMWEL (0.06 un)
KTMS (0.0233 un)
UDF (0.08 un)
ILINK (0.42 un)
ICC (2.7037037037 : 1 %ju)
ICC (0.63013698631 un)
ESTAR (0.01 un)
EASON (0.06 un)
CSR (1.91 1)
CKP (0.085 11n)
BTNC (0.20 un)
BTC (0.0125 un)
BPS (0.0125 un)
AYUD (1.67 un)
AU (0.33 1)
ASEFA (0.14 1)
APO (0.04 un)

AP (0.60 un)
AMATAV (0.05 un)
AMARIN (0.06 1n)

IXD

TPAC (0.38 un)
TEAMG (0.14 un)
TAN (0.33 un)
SPI (2:1 %u)

SPI (0.20 un)

SPC (1.60 un)
SORKON (0.25 un)
SHANG (1.00 un)
SEAFCO (0.03 un)
SCAP (50 : 1 %ju)
SCAP (0.0023 un)
SAWAD (10 : 1 %u)
SAWAD (0.04 1n)
SAFE (0.62 un)
PIN (0.76 un)
OSP (0.30 un)
MODERN (0.18 1n)
KAMART (0.11 1)
HUMAN (0.18 11n)
HPT (0.0223 1)
CPF (0.55 un)

CH (0.10 un)

CCP (0.01 un)

BR (0.02 un)
BAFS (0.20 un)
AWC (0.075 1n)
ALLA (0.11 vn)
AKP (0.037 un)

»
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IXD

WACOAL (0.60 un)
TOA (0.27 un)
TFMAMA (2.52 1)
SSSC (0.165 un)
SENX (0.00573 un)
SENA (0.111238 u1n)
PB (1.01 un)

NEW (1.80 un)
ILM (0.75 un)

GTB (0.05 1)
CPAXT (0.53 1)

XD - Excluding Dividend

XD(ST) - Excluding Stock Dividend

XM - Exclude meetings

XN - Ex-Capital Return

| XI - Excluding Interest

XP — Excluding Principal

XR - Excluding Right

XW - Excluding Warrant

XS - Excluding Short-term Warrant

| XA - Excluding All

XE - Excluding Exercise

*ND - No Dividend Payment

PD - Payment Date

XT - Excluding TSR ; @ - price per share / price per unit /

XD - Excluding Dividend

XD(ST) - Excluding Stock Dividend

XM - Exclude meetings

XN - Ex-Capital Return

| Xl - Excluding Interest

XP — Excluding Principal

XR - Excluding Right

XW - Excluding Warrant

XS - Excluding Short-term Warrant

| XA - Excluding All

XE - Excluding Exercise

*ND - No Dividend Payment

PD - Payment Date

XT - Excluding TSR ; @ - price per share / price per unit /
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Top 20 Net Buying Value (B m) Top 20 Net Selling Value (B m) Month to Date Year to Date
.2.-68 1.8.-68 wau 2568 02 31.A.-22 w.21.2568
22 21 18 17 16 22 21 18 17 16 Net Buy Net Sell Net Buy Net Sell

1 |ADVANC 3316 712 140.8 -189.9 156.8  |KBANK -167.3 143.2 -42.9 5.7 -327.9 ADVANC 1,612.76  |KBANK (3,958.79) |ADVANC | 9,698.3 |DELTA -3,897.5
2 |noT 191.7 -43.4 -38.2 -53.1 2086  |SCB -110.1 -11.4 203 715 -171.4 AOT 1,181.69 |BCP (3,116.70) |CPALL 7,395.6 |PTT -3,599.6
3 |cPALL 176.1 -42.1 -261.4 -56.5 2928  |BH -73.9 -75.1 559 | -333 28.0 TRUE 824.98  |GULF (2,110.50) |AOT 3,825.8 |BDMS -3,357.8
4 |BBL 147.5 -108.3 -15.6 39.7 708 |PTTGC -68.8 -137.6 1.6 37.8 -129.9 CPF 686.39  |KTB (1,815.79) |KTB 3,407.8 |GULF -2,110.5
5 [ToP 138.6 -69.6 -205.3 -146.1 -107.4  |TISCO -20.9 -161.8 43.8 -87.5 101.0 AWC 40134 |TTB (703.22) |MINT 2,188.6 |KBANK -1,908.6
6 |PTTEP 66.7 -59.5 -59.6 -53.8 106.2  |DELTA -10.4 13.8 -29.7 7.6 -471.4 CRC 397.75  |SCB (661.28) | TRUE 2,012.9 |BH -1,717.2
7 |AmATA 64.3 -31.6 -28.6 -47.7 27.2 HANA 9.4 -89.0 219 -34.1 18.5 BTS 28547  |TOP (586.31) |AMATA 1,021.1 |BCP -1,528.9
8 |scC 63.6 -39.0 -15.6 -31.6 46.2 PTT -8.9 -71.5 -199 | -95.1 | -182.7 AMATA 263.54  |PTTEP (534.35) |TISCO 1,017.2 |CPN -1,298.4
9 [BTS 419 0.1 8.3 -2.5 13.8 CPN -8.6 783 432 -24.6 15.0 osP 22057 |PTTGC (423.27) |PTTGC 9953 |INTUCH -1,280.5
10 |EGCO 31.7 3.1 2.1 -55.8 35.6 CPF 8.3 0.3 20.2 7.0 13.2 BH 207.52  |MTC (406.58) | GULFI 893.1 |MTC -907.5
11 |IVL 29.0 9.7 17 13.0 10.8 LH 7.0 8.4 8.2 -14.5 323 TFG 207.49  |DELTA (395.23) |CPF 875.7 |SCC -832.2
12 |BANPU 26.4 -2.1 135 -14.5 34.5 HMPRO 6.8 0.4 2.2 1.1 16.0 ARV 199.16  |TISCO (328.69) |CBG 859.2 |IVL -677.6
13 |CENTEL 212 2.4 2.6 -16.6 10.7 TASCO 5.7 -1.5 0.9 -8.5 17 CPAXT 19427 |CPN (296.74) |BGRIM 8315 |ITC -616.1
14 |KTC 16.6 5.2 -6.0 18.0 -24.1  |AEONTS -5.0 0.1 1.4 -3.0 -1.8 WHA 184.62  |BDMS (270.88)  |BBL 7055 |TASCO -585.5
15 |AP 13.6 -16.3 -12.0 -1.5 0.7 TS -4.5 -4.9 -4.9 -2.6 5.3 BGRIM 179.43  |MINT (151.32) |TFG 672.1 |BTS -518.1
16 |AAV 12.8 5.3 2.7 3.5 3.8 RCL -3.3 0.4 -2.9 0.1 21.1 COM7 168.57  |IVL (129.65) |GLOBAL 662.9 |TIDLOR -511.5
17 |RATCH 10.7 -243.8 -198.9 -301.9 -1.6 BLAND 2.4 -1.7 -1.3 -0.1 -0.0 EA 128.37  |SAWAD (117.25) |SCB 6592 |BANPU -454.8
18 |KTB 103 -0.0 2.0 2.3 2326 |KGL 2.2 -8.4 8.3 7.3 1.6 GPSC 127.28  |KTC (81.70) |OR 620.3 |TU -428.3
19 |GFPT 10.2 -4.8 0.2 2.7 5.9 BCP -1.9 0.0 0.9 13 -16.4 EGCO 127.14  |VGI (68.45) |CRC 6033 |LH -302.8
20 |BIC 9.1 4.5 1.8 12.6 -10.9  |MAJOR -1.4 -1.4 0.0 -3.0 2.3 HMPRO 121.84  |BCPG (65.02) |TTB 553.4  |BEM -276.4

Total Volume Shares % NVDR Shrs. % of NVDR Shrs. % of Paid up Capital

Buy Sell Total Net Turn. 23-Apr-25 paidup 23-Apr-25 paidup (Last)

1 |24cs 74,000 - 74,000 74,000 2.12) 1 |24Cs 2,138,894 0.44 #N/A #N/A 485,000,000
2 |as 16,000 24,000 40,000 8,000  1953| 2 |24CS-wi 188,724 0.10 #N/A #N/A 193,993,128
3 |aar 437,500 1,172,700 1,610,200 735200 3348 3 |24CS-W2 43,242 0.09 #N/A #N/A 48,498,251
4 |mav 15,407,500 5,251,900 20,659,400 10,155,600  21.18] 4 |25 5,963,503 1.08 3,092,210 0.69 549,995,954
5 |Acc 60,000 9,000 69,000 51,000 058 5 |A 3,346 0.00 62,400 0.01 980,000,000
6 |ACE 158,200 7,700 165,900 150,500 233 6 |AS 1,186,432 0.10 800,664 0.07 1,209,384,734
7 |ACG - 1,700 1,700 -1,700! 7.000 7 |AS-W4 7,494,508 2.08 #N/A #N/A 360,996,274
8 (ADB - 40,000 40,000 -40,000! 061 8 |AAI 128,296,047 6.04 #N/A #N/A 2,125,000,000
9 |ADVANC 2,743,394 1,112,200 3,855,594 1,631,194)  29.42| 9 |mAvV 1,362,874,837 10.61 353,926,265 7.30 12,849,999,997
10 |ADVICE 74,100 298,500 372,600 -224,400 842| 10 |ABM 2,923,818 0.42 3,268,124 1.09 692,120,445
11 |AE 264,900 - 264,900 264,900 3.51] 11 |ACAP 2,323,745 0.57 1,223,467 0.39 406,411,160
12 |AEONTS 95,400 147,300 242,700 51,900, 3249/ 12 |ACC 9,874,638 0.53 4,306,304 0.32 1,880,333,993
13 |AGE 2,600 2,100 4,700 500 0.76] 13 |ACC-W2 959,960 0.21 #N/A #N/A 447,680,170
14 |AH 16,800 2,100 18,900 14,700,  19.70, 14 |ACE 150,345,615 1.48 38,450,400 0.38 10,175,999,960
15 |AI - 500 500 -500] 0.27] 15 |ACG 863,207 0.14 211,225 0.04 600,000,000
16 |AIE 2,633,900 540,800 3,174,700 2,093,100, 2010 16 |ADB 52,806,594 7.27 31,173,421 5.20 725,999,923
17 |AIT 75,000 205,500 280,500 -130,500,  10.92| 17 |ADD 1,680,015 1.00 #N/A #N/A 168,000,000
18 |AJ 60,000 200 60,200 59,800 4.68) 18 |ADVANC 215,078,145 7.23 241,595,912 8.13 2,974,209,736
19 |AJA - 305,500 305,500 -305,500 8.42| 19 |ADVICE 11,400,900 1.84 #N/A #N/A 620,000,000
20 |AKP - 2,800 2,800 -2,800 0.67| 20 |AE 95,122,880 1.85 #N/A #N/A 5,143,071,814

Source : SET.OR.TH
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